H
I
G
H
V
O
L
T

126
Insulating sticks for short circuiting and earthing systems
- 46 mm dia. single type elements, yellow colour, with superior
characteristics, they are connected between them without any
prior order of assembly.
- These elements allow “long length” assemblies which can
support short-circuit systems with large cross-section cables.
- Shockproof guard and pole end cap.
Earth clamps
Copper aluminium bronze earth clamps.
Short-circuiting and earthing systems
Insulating sticks
and earth clamps Above 52 kV
For cables � 95 mm2 CM-6 series is recommended.
Reference Length (mm) Weight (Kg)
CM-6-15 1.5 2.40
CM-6-20 2.0 3.20
CM-6-25 2.5 4.00
CM-6-30 3.0 4.80
Reference Test current Dimension (mm) Connection Clamping
Weight (kg) capacity (mm)
MT-843 40 kA/1 s 45 x 106 x 165 hole: Ø 6-35
0.95 Ø 13 mm 0-35

Extra flexible braided multi-strand cables.
Transparent PVC sheath, with cable section identification.
Transparent silicon sheath according
to IEC-61230. Resistant to temperature ariations
(-40 °C to +70 °C) with double IEC
triangle marked on cable section.
B
A
Aluminium cables
Extra flexible braided multi-strand cables.
Transparent PVC sheath, with cable section identification.
Copper and aluminium cables
Rating Cable Section
(kA/1s) Weight Ø (mm2)
(kg/m) (mm)
M-24-70 M-24-70-S 16 0.768 12 70
M-24-75 20 0.800 12 75
M-24-95 M-24-95-S 20 1.000 14 95
M-24-120 M-24-120-S 30 1.280 17 120
M-24-150 M-24-150-S 36 1.630 19 150
A B
IEC-61481
Reference Rating Cable Section
(kA/1s) Weight Ø (mm2)
(kg/m) (mm)
M-28-70 10.0 0.240 13.4 70
M-28-120 17.5 0.430 19.00 120
M-28-150 20.0 0.510 21.00 150
IEC-61481
MT-895 230 x 230 x 150 mm - Weight: 0.9 kg
Jumper cables realisation specially
manufactured items